APPENDIX -1

ALPHABATICAL LIST
OF THE MAHAKAVYAS OF TWENTIETH CENTURY

Sr.no Name Author Year
1. Apargjitavadhu Purnachandra Shastri 2000
2.  Bhagirathi-darsanam Goswami Balabhadra Shastri 1998
3. Bharatacaritam Ramakumara Sharma 1997
4.  Bhargava-vikramam Matinath Mishra 1995
5. BhiSma-caritam Hari Narayana Dikshit 1991
6. Bhrtyabharanam Rama Dave 1993
7.  Candra-caritam Mithilesh Kumari Mishra 1999
8.  Carca-mahakavyam Shivadatta Chaturvedi 1986
9.  Ganapati-sambhavam Prabhudatta Shastri 1968
10. Gandhi-caritam Sadhusarana Mishra 1962
11. Géandhigatha Madhukar Shastri 1975
12. Gandhivijayam Loknath Shastri 1964
13. Gangasagariyam Vishnudatta Sharma 1964
14. Goswami-tulsidasa-caritam  Hari Prasada Dwivedi 1984
15. GQGuru-nanakadeva-caritam Vishnudatta Sharma 1987
16. Indira-Gandhi-caritam Satya Vrat Shastri 1976
17. Indirgjivanam Balabhadra Prasad Shastri 1997
18. Jankicaritdmrtam Ramasnehidash 1957
19. Jankijivanam Abhiraj Rajendra Mishra 1988
20. Jawdharlal-nehru-caritam Amirchandra Shastri 1960
21. Jhansi-swari-caritam Subodha-chandra Panta 1974
22. Karharjuniyam-mahakavyam Vidhyeswar Prasad Shastri 1989
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

Keralodaya
Kosala-nanda-mahakavyam
Kristubhagvatam |
Krsnodayam
Ksatrapati-caritam
Lauha-purusa-vadanam
Leninamrtam

Maharathi
Mahatma-Gandhi-caritam
Mahatma-Gandhi-caritam
Mohabhangam
Naciketasam
Naranarayaiiyam
Nehrudayam
Nehruyasa-saurabham
Parasuramadigvijayam
Parasuramavijaya
Parthacarita-mrtam
Prakamakamariipam
Radha-caritam
Radha-caritam
Radhaparinaya
Réajaprasasti
Ramacarita-mrtam
Ré@mapratapa-caritam
Sankracarya-caritam
Sitacaritam

Sitacaritam

K.N. Ezhuthacchan
Hiralal Shukla

P. C. Devasiya

Ramasis Pandeya

Uma Shankara Tripathi
Shiva Prasada Bharadwaja
Padma Shastri

Gulaba Chandra Sharma
Bhagvadacary; Swami
Virendra Govinda Rajavaidya
Rashik Vihari Joshi
Krishna Prasad Sharma
Sadananda Dabral
Ayodhya Prasad Shastri
Balabhadra Prasad Shastri
Chhajurama Shastri
Jagadishchandra Shastri
Brahﬁadaﬁa Vagmi
Manoranjana Shastri
Kalika Prasad Shukla
Ramanarayana Shukla
Sasinath Jha

Ranchod Bhatt

Tripurari Saran Pande
Rashik Vihari Joshi
Swami Nigam Bodha
K.S. Krishnamoorthy

Rewa Prasad Dwivedi
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1977
2000
1997
1969
1974
1990
1973
1990
1949
1973
1979
1971
1993
1979
1973
1968
1997
1994
1990
1985
1985
1974
1973
1995
1998
1988

1953

1990



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Sitasvayamvaram
Sivakathamrtam
Sivaviracaritam
Sri-Bodhisattva-caritam
Sri-Gandhi-Gauravam
Srimat—Pratépa—ranéyar_\am
Sri-Nehru-caritam
Sri-Ramakirti-mahakavyam
Sri-Sivarajyodayam
Sudama-caritam
Swami-Vivekananda-caritam
Tarjanee
Vainayakam-mahakavyam
Vamana-caritam
Vamanavataralam
Vi$vabhanu

Ya$odhara-mahakavyam

K.S. Nagarajan

Chhajuram Shastri
Krishnadatta Shastri

Satya Vrat Shastri

Shiva Govinda Tripathi
Ogeti Parikshit Sharma
Brahmananda Shukla

Satya Vrat Shastri
Shridhara Bhaskara Varnekar
Indradeva Dwivedi
Tryambaka Bhandarkara
Durgadatta Shastri

Gajanan Balakrishna Palsule
Iccharama Dwivedi
Abhiraja Rajendra Mishra

P. K. Narayana Pillai

Ogeti Parikshit Sharma
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1949
1974
1992
1960
1977
1989
1969
1990
1972
1992
1973
1969
1998
1996
1994
1980
1976



